
 
 

POLE POSITION
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550
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316
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336
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129
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
Feld 2 

2. Rennen 

Race (15 Laps) 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 
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